
Up to 
1.25

1.25-
1.75

1.75-
2.5 2.5-3.5 3.5-4.5 4.5-5.5 5.5-6.5 6.5-7.5 7.5-8.5 8.5-9.5

Up to 8,600

8,601-12,800

12,801-16,700

16,701-23,800

23,801-27,000

27,001-34,000

34,001-42,500

42,501-54,000

54,001-64,000

64,001-79,000

•	 Sloped bottom design maximizes machine breakout 
force

•	 Choose straight, spade, or modified spade edge
•	 Choose the standard design equipped with straight 

sidecutters or performance style with rounded 
sidecutters

•	 Available with teeth, hardfacing, segments, shrouds, 
liners, and other options on request and/or based on 
application

•	 Equipped with bolt-on skid shoes as well as weld-on 
skid shoes available

•	 Equipped with reversible, bolt-on cutting edges

WARRANTY Rockland General Purpose Buckets are guaranteed against failure due to defective design, 
materials, or workmanship for a period of two years or 4,000 hours.

WWW.ROCKLANDMFG.COM | SALES@ROCKLANDMFG.COM | 1-800-458-3773

Specifications*

*Specifications subject to change without notice. 

GPX0321

M
A

C
H

IN
E 

ST
R

A
IG

H
T 

TI
P 

LO
A

D
 (L

B
S.

)

Proudly Made in USA

RECOMMENDED CAPACITY RANGES (CU. YD.)

EXCELLENT ALL-AROUND BUCKET 
FOR MANY APPLICATIONS

STANDARD

PERFORMANCE 
STYLE


