



# GENERAL PURPOSE BUCKETS

*GREAT FOR LOADING AND STOCKPILING  
MEDIUM TO HEAVY WEIGHT MATERIALS.*



**STANDARD**

**PERFORMANCE  
STYLE**



## EXCELLENT ALL-AROUND BUCKET FOR MANY APPLICATIONS

- Sloped bottom design maximizes machine breakout force
- Choose straight, spade, or modified spade edge
- Choose the standard design equipped with straight sidecutters or performance style with rounded sidecutters
- Available with teeth, hardfacing, segments, shrouds, liners, and other options on request and/or based on application
- Equipped with bolt-on skid shoes as well as weld-on skid shoes available
- Equipped with reversible, bolt-on cutting edges

### Specifications\*

#### RECOMMENDED CAPACITY RANGES (CU. YD.)

MACHINE STRAIGHT TIP LOAD (LBS.)	RECOMMENDED CAPACITY RANGES (CU. YD.)									
	Up to 1.25	1.25-1.75	1.75-2.5	2.5-3.5	3.5-4.5	4.5-5.5	5.5-6.5	6.5-7.5	7.5-8.5	8.5-9.5
Up to 8,600	Yellow									
8,601-12,800		Yellow								
12,801-16,700		Yellow	Yellow							
16,701-23,800			Yellow	Yellow						
23,801-27,000				Yellow	Yellow					
27,001-34,000					Yellow	Yellow				
34,001-42,500						Yellow	Yellow			
42,501-54,000							Yellow	Yellow		
54,001-64,000									Yellow	
64,001-79,000										Yellow

Proudly Made in USA

\*Specifications subject to change without notice.

**WARRANTY** Rockland General Purpose Buckets are guaranteed against failure due to defective design, materials, or workmanship for a period of two years or 4,000 hours.

[WWW.ROCKLANDMFG.COM](http://WWW.ROCKLANDMFG.COM) | [SALES@ROCKLANDMFG.COM](mailto:SALES@ROCKLANDMFG.COM) | 1-800-458-3773